Plot of Raj Kumar Mittal, West: Others Property,
North: Gali 15 Feet wide, South: Plot of Rekha Rana.

18.04.2024 Before 5.00 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank

Ltd., Branch Office:
16/12, 2nd Floor, W.E.A
Arya Samaj Road, Karol
Bagh, Delhi-110005.

19.04.2024

Time:

11:00 AM

Rs.1,07,200/-
(Rupees One Lakh
Seven Thousand
Two Hundred

Only)

Rs.10,72,000/-
(Rupees Ten
Lakhs Seventy
Two Thousand

Only)

03.04.2024
09:00 AM

to
05:30 PM

Rs.33,93,605.83
(Rupees Thirty Three
Lakh Ninety Three

Thousand Six Hundred
Five and Eighty Three

Paisa Only)

22.06.202320.07.2021

1) M/s. Ananta Enterprises
Represented by its Proprietor

Mr. Dharmender, 2) Mr. Dharmender
(Borrower), Proprietor M/s. Ananta
Enterprises, 3) Mrs. Renu Kumari

(Guarantor)

45289440000167
&

45289670000052